
Instant Game

HOCKEY SHOOTOUT

Get ready to hit the ice in our brand-new instant game 
combining the fast-paced action of hockey and the thrill 
of iGaming. Hockey Shootout is an easy-to-play game 
with a simple aim: score a goal.

Before stepping on the virtual rink, pick a country you will 
play for and decide on a bet size. Once the bet is placed, 
choose which direction to send the puck. Hasn’t the 
goaltender caught the puck? Well, congratulations, the 
win is yours!

The game will appeal to both big hockey fans and players 
who are just looking for exciting entertainment. 
High-quality graphics and animations create a truly 
immersive experience for those who dream of celebrating 
victories on the ice!



Information

Game Summary

FULL HD (16:9)

Yes

INSTANT GAME

 

Yes

HTML5

96.00%
Game Resolution

Vertical View

Game Type

RTP

Platforms

Mobile

Technology

Max payout for times bet 
observed in 500 million spins: 

32

100

75

3200

2400

1

1

3% - 48% 

Main Game

Max Bet USD

Max Bet EUR

Max Win USD

Max Win EUR

Min Bet USD

Min Bet EUR

Hit Frequency 
(depends on strategy)


