## Instant Game





## **HOCKEY SHOOTOUT**

Get ready to hit the ice in our brand-new instant game combining the fast-paced action of hockey and the thrill of iGaming. Hockey Shootout is an easy-to-play game with a simple aim: score a goal.

Before stepping on the virtual rink, pick a country you will play for and decide on a bet size. Once the bet is placed, choose which direction to send the puck. Hasn't the goaltender caught the puck? Well, congratulations, the win is yours!

The game will appeal to both big hockey fans and players who are just looking for exciting entertainment. High-quality graphics and animations create a truly immersive experience for those who dream of celebrating victories on the ice!















Game Summary		
Game Type	Technology	
INSTANT GAME	HTML5	
Game Resolution	RTP	
FULL HD (16:9)	<b>96.00%</b>	
Vertical View	Mobile	
<b>Yes</b>	<b>Yes</b>	
Platforms		

## Information

Max payout for times bet observed in 500 million spins:

Main Game	32
Max Bet USD	100
Max Bet EUR	75
Max Win USD	3200
Max Win EUR	2400
Min Bet USD	1
Min Bet EUR	1
Hit Frequency	3% - 48% (depends on strategy